
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
188 

8 
99 

119 
67 
33 

180 
604 
410 
121 
969 

77 
242 

50 
277 
377 

70 
17 
12 
22 
42 

128 
14 

137 
85 

435 
999 
141 

62 

Name 
CRISTINI Matteo 
CRISTINI Gianpaolo 
VIVADI Nicola 
FILIPPI Michele 
TORCHIO Alberto 
REMOTO Jari 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
DOS SANTOS Sergio 
RAVERA Gianluca 
MAIER Aston Wendelin 
ODDI Paolo 
SETTINIERE Giuseppe 
RIGHETTI Michele 
BASSI Daniele 
BERTINI Yari 
VECCHIO Antonino Pio 
CIAMPALINI Mattia 
PIACENTINI Roberto 
TURATO Matteo 
FUMERO Daniele 
VIOLI Luca 
GEREMIA Michele 
TURATO Marco 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
ROCCHI Enrico 
PIETROBONO Matteo 
BALDI Trento 
TONELLI Marco 
CALZOLARI Nicholas 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
BMW 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
APRILIA 
DUCATI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
BUCCI 
HONDA 
BUCCI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 
BUCCI 
YAMAHA 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P2T 
P600 
P2T 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
V2T 
P600 

Best Tm 
1:09.915 
1:11.352 
1:11.455 
1:12.138 
1:12.953 
1:13.235 
1:13.376 
1:13.591 
1:13.838 
1:14.595 
1:15.083 
1:15.093 
1:15.274 
1:15.353 
1:15.549 
1:16.088 
1:16.289 
1:16.417 
1:16.490 
1:16.584 
1:16.826 
1:17.065 
1:17.820 
1:18.488 
1:18.984 
1:19.180 
1:19.193 
1:20.103 
1:23.269 

Diff 

1.437 
1.540 
2.223 
3.038 
3.320 
3.461 
3.676 
3.923 
4.680 
5.168 
5.178 
5.359 
5.438 
5.634 
6.173 
6.374 
6.502 
6.575 
6.669 
6.911 
7.150 
7.905 
8.573 
9.069 
9.265 
9.278 

10.188 
13.354 

Gap 

1.437 
0.103 
0.683 
0.815 
0.282 
0.141 
0.215 
0.247 
0.757 
0.488 
0.010 
0.181 
0.079 
0.196 
0.539 
0.201 
0.128 
0.073 
0.094 
0.242 
0.239 
0.755 
0.668 
0.496 
0.196 
0.013 
0.910 
3.166 

Laps 
6 
4 
6 
5 
3 
6 
4 
5 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
3 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
5 
4 
3 
2 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 27/07/2025 10:18:55 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Ligurbike 
PILOTI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:59:55 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

27/07/2025 10:00 


